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County
Allen
Athens
Brown
Columbiana
Fairfield
Franklin
Hamilton
Hamilton
Jackson
Logan
Montgomery
Muskingum
Ottawa
Perry

Pike
Richland
Seneca
Stark

Stark

Stark

Wood
Wyandot
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Division of Air Pollution Control Permitted Asbestos Landfills

Environmental
Protection

Agency

Facility
EOLMC&DD Landfill

Athens-Hocking Reclamation Center Landfill

Rumpke Sanitary Landfill

Elk Run Industries

Republic Services Pine Grove Regional Facility

Frank Road Recycling Solutions
New Baltimore CCD

Rumpke (Hughes Rd)

Beech Hollow Landfill

Cherokee Run

Stony Hollow Recycling and Disposal Facility

Sidwell Materials Inc.

Port Clinton Landfill

Suburban Landfill, Inc.

Pike Sanitation Landfill

Noble Road Landfill

Sunny Farms

American Landfill Inc.

Countywide Recycling and Disposal Facility
Minerva Enterprise, LLC

Evergreen Recycling and Disposal Facility

County Environmental of Wyandot Sanitary
Landfill

Address

1500 Ft Amanda Rd, Lima, OH 45804

17970 State Route 33, Nelsonville, OH 45764
9427 Beyers Rd, Georgetown, OH 45121

9676 State Route 7, Rogers, OH 44455

5131 Drinkle Rd, Amanda, OH 43102

2230 Brown Rd, Grove City, OH 43213

6950 River Rd, Harrison, OH 45030

10795 Hughes Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45251

28 AW Long Rd, Wellston, OH 45692

2946 US-62N, Bellefontaine, OH 43311

2460 South Gettysburg Ave, Dayton, OH 45418
4620 Limestone Valley Rd, Zanesville, OH 43701
530 North Camp Rd, Port Clinton, OH 43452
3415 Township Rd 447, Glenford. OH 43739
11775 State Route 220 East, Waverly, OH 45690
170 Noble Rd E, Shiloh, OH 44878

12500 West County Road 18, Fostoria, OH 44830
7916 Chapel St SE, Waynesburg, OH 44688
3619 Gracemont Ave SW, East Sparta, OH 44626
8955 Minerva Road, Waynesburg, OH 44688
2625 East Broadway St, Northwood, OH 43619
11164 County Road 4, Carey, OH 43316

Phone
419.227.4709
740.385.6019
513.851.0122
330.227.3952
614.554.8434
614.539.2570
513.851.0122
513.851.0122
513.851.0122
937.593.3566
937.356.6199
740.840.2422
440.774.5042
740.787.2327
513.851.0122
513.851.0122
419.436.0505
330.866.3265
330.874.3855
330.8663435
419.666.5136
419.396.3581



